

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. May 4, 2006

Item No.	Description	Engineers Estimate				Pro-Line Asphalt Paving 11797 29-Mile Road Washington, Michigan 48095		Peake Contracting, Inc. 48181 Ryan Road Utica, Michigan 48317		ABC Paving Company 2650 Van Horn Road Trenton, Michigan 48183	
		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Cold Milling HMA Surface	770	Sqyd	\$5.00	\$3,850.00	\$6.47	\$4,981.90	\$11.50	\$8,855.00	\$11.50	\$8,855.00
2	Remove Concrete Pathway	600	Sqyd	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$2.59	\$1,554.00	\$11.20	\$6,720.00	\$6.15	\$3,690.00
3	Remove HMA Pathway	250	Sqyd	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$4.83	\$1,207.50	\$34.00	\$8,500.00	\$22.60	\$5,650.00
4	Remove Chain Link Fence	12	Lft	\$15.00	\$180.00	\$29.23	\$350.76	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$19.40	\$232.80
5	Sawcut Curb Drop Opening	104	Lft	\$50.00	\$5,200.00	\$75.00	\$7,800.00	\$11.00	\$1,144.00	\$17.35	\$1,804.40
6	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter	168	Lft	\$40.00	\$6,720.00	\$40.00	\$6,720.00	\$33.00	\$5,544.00	\$57.75	\$9,702.00
7	Adjust Gatewell Structure w/ EJIW Riser Rings	9	Each	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$245.00	\$2,205.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00
8	Adjust Sanitary Structure w/ EJIW Riser Rings	9	Each	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$370.00	\$3,330.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00
9	Class B Culvert (CMP), 24"	30	Lft	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$44.85	\$1,345.50	\$43.00	\$1,290.00	\$37.00	\$1,110.00
10	Culvert End Section - 24" Metal	2	Each	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$183.00	\$366.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
11	Bicycle Path Grading	10	Sta	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$368.00	\$3,680.00	\$785.00	\$7,850.00	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00
12	Aggregate Base Under HMA Pathway - 21AA (crushed limestone)	240	Ton	\$25.00	\$6,000.00	\$19.50	\$4,680.00	\$23.00	\$5,520.00	\$31.00	\$7,440.00
13	HMA, 3C (Modified)	80	Ton	\$175.00	\$14,000.00	\$91.71	\$7,336.80	\$93.00	\$7,440.00	\$82.00	\$6,560.00
14	HMA 36A (Wedging)	20	Ton	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$67.60	\$1,352.00	\$118.00	\$2,360.00	\$115.00	\$2,300.00
15	HMA, 3C	95	Ton	\$55.00	\$5,225.00	\$60.72	\$5,768.40	\$88.00	\$8,360.00	\$92.00	\$8,740.00
16	HMA, 36A	775	Ton	\$50.00	\$38,750.00	\$54.06	\$41,896.50	\$70.00	\$54,250.00	\$82.00	\$63,550.00
17	MDOT Concrete Pathway Ramp, 6" Thick	1,120	Sqft	\$5.00	\$5,600.00	\$5.78	\$6,473.60	\$3.30	\$3,696.00	\$7.00	\$7,840.00
18	EJIW Detectable Warning Plate (Black Contrast)	360	Sqft	\$30.00	\$10,800.00	\$27.50	\$9,900.00	\$22.00	\$7,920.00	\$28.00	\$10,080.00
19	Soil Sterilant	18	Gal	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$69.00	\$1,242.00	\$52.00	\$936.00
20	1-1/2" Topsoil & Class 'A' Seed along Pathway Edge	1,750	Sqyd	\$5.00	\$8,750.00	\$3.52	\$6,160.00	\$3.50	\$6,125.00	\$2.00	\$3,500.00
21	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
22	Mobilization	1	L. Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,750.00	\$25,750.00	\$9,163.00	\$9,163.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
				\$131,075.00		\$145,096.96		\$153,000.00		\$161,090.20	